Sunlite LED A Type Household 13W
(75W Equivalent) Light Bulb
Medium (E26) Base, Warm White

This a21 household LED bulb lasts an astounding 25000
hours on averages, while out performing both
incandescent and fluorescent bulbs in performance and
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saved energy

Considerably lower electricity usage by replacing any
incandescent bulb or fluorescent bulb with Sunlite LED
a21 lamp that only consumes 13 watts of energy

This general use light bulb generates a 300A° dome of

2700K warm white light at 1100 lumens

High quality, rohs Compliant, energy Star certified,
Damp location ready, dimmable, modern replacement
LED lamp sold at a consumer friendly price

Perfect for the living room, bathroom, bedroom, walkin

closet, walk way and more
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Item: 80630-SU

A21/LED/13W/DIM/ES/OD/27K SUNLITE

General Characteristics
Bulb

Lamp Type

Lamp Life Hours
Material

Bulb Finish

Base

Lumens Per Watt (LPW)
Life (based on 3hr/day)
Estimated Energy Cost
Safety Rating

Energy Star

Dimmable

Electrical Characteristics
Watts

Volts

Equivalent Watts

LED Chip Manufacturer
Number of LEDs

Power Factor
Temperature

Light Characteristics
Brightness

Color Accuracy (CRI)
Light Appearance
Color Temperature
Beam Angle

Product Dimensions
MOL (in)

Diameter (in)

Item Dimensions (in)
Package Dimensions (in)

Product Data
Item Number

Case Quantity
Barcode on SKU
Barcode on Case
Brand
Description

744 Clinton St. Brooklyn, NY 11231 | 718.768.7000

A21

Omni Directional
25000 Hours

Plastic

Frosted

Medium Screw (E26)
84.62

22.8 Years

$1.57 per Year

ETL - Damp Location
True

True

13

120

75

3030

18

0.9

-20° to 40° C

1100 Lumens
80

Warm White
2700K

300°

5.28
2.64

(W) 2.64 (H) 5.28 (D) 2.64
(W) 2.90 (H) 5.50 (D) 2.80

80630-SU

6

653703806303
10653703806300

SUNLITE
A21/LED/13W/DIM/ES/OD/27K

www.sunlite.com




